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Thurs, August 20 Fri, August 21
Ali Mann
Simeone Sausner
Velez Shaub
Manudhane Pophal

Mon, August 24 Tues, August 25 Weds, August 26 Thurs, August 27 Fri, August 28
Patel Groubert Audu Baniewicz McCorcle
Igwe Kamal Dang Hill Baum
Singh(2) Chaffee Bryan Coe Kihara
Vetter Billena Ravichandran Gyenge Pung
Finocchiaro Williford Hanreck Yalamanchili

Mon, August 31 Tues, September 1 Weds, September 2 Thurs, September 3 Fri, September 4
Pastoral French Phillips Lockhart Burgei
Byerly Weeman Kusar Deotare Shackson
Gopez Mannan Reddy Elwanni Gorbach
Rapier Kim(1) Farid Wright Qubti
Nikova Shamim Wolfe McDonough Reese

Alwani Tiu Sivaram Siddiqui

Mon, September 7 Tues, September 8 Wed, September 9
LABOR DAY Kim(2) Redle

Gupta Singh(3)
Jose Dibb
Ragunanthan Handwork
Li Fondriest
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